DeKALB COUNTY COUNCIL

8:30

8:30-8:35

8:35-9:00

9:00-9:10

9:10-9:30

9:30-9:35

9:35-9:40

9:40-9:45

9:45-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-10:45

10:45-10:50

10:50

Meeting Schedule
Monday, February 6, 2017

Opening prayer

Approve minutes dated Dec 5, 2016, Dec 30, 2016,
& Jan 9, 2017

Additional Appropriation & transfer requests

Short break and Pledge

Additional Appropriation & transfer requests, cont'd
Presentation and approval of 2016 County Receipts &
Expenditures & 2016 Total Compensation for County
Officers, Deputies, & Employees

Appt to Butler Economic Dev Commission: Don B Holman

Appt to DeKalb Co Econ Dev Partnership: Alan Middleton

Resolution to transfer from LITED (formerly CEDIT) to
Rainy Day

Council-Commissioners' discussion
John Chalmers: Airport update

Approval of Community Corrections' encumbrances

Adjourn
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